79. Hist. Schwaderlohschiessen Pistole 2025
Schwaderloh-Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste

20.09.2025 - 28.09.2025

Stamm-Gruppen

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Siegelturm

Moretto Silvio
Wyssmann Nicole
Muggli Frank

Jud Oliver

Rieker Gunter
Habegger Ruedi

Kemmental 2

Grob Peter
Schneeberger Thomas
Kressibucher Josef
Bar Karl

Reinhard Fritz

Davatz Hanspeter

Achelemanne 2

Matijevic Danilo
Rihs Urs

Béachtiger Werner
Winkelhake Marcel
Frommer Stephan
Ellenberger Beat

Achelemanne 1

Wittwer Willi

Kuk Vjaceslav
Lorenzato Bruno
Lupo Claudio
Schmidtke Gunter
Kessler Philipp W.

Schollenholz

Spohl Elisabeth

Knill Dominik
Zumsteg Rolf

Hugli Jvo

Hofmann Alessandro
Schmid Alwin

Hecht

Hug Hans-Ulrich
Burkhard Michael

Kreis Ernst

Studerus Christian

Kreis Rudolf

Massolin Peter Alexander

Salen

Iseli Martin
Argaud Sebastian
Krucker Roman
Hug Armin

Hobus Dominic
Josef Tobias

Blindgédnger

Fah Fabian
Battaglia Samuel
Stager Paul
Schweizer Ueli
Dalcher Erika
Herren Barbara
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Verein

Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft

Ermatingen, Pistolenschitzen

Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein

1953 SV P76
1987 E OP9
1966 S CP76b
1975 S OoP9
19558V OP9
1948 SV OP9
1961V OoP9
1973 S OoP9
1958 V OoP9
1956 V OP9
1947 SV OP9
1966 S OoP9
1978 S OoP9
1959V OoP9
1968 S OP9
1987 E OP9
1966 S OoP9
1967 S COP7&b
1957V OP9
1972 S OoP9
1965V CP765
1958 V OoP9
1967 S OoP9
1982 E COP7&b
1954 SV OP9
1958V COP7&b
1960V P76
1976 S OP9
2004 E OoP9
1958 Vv  CP765
19518V OP9
1982 E OP9
1953 SV OP9
1982 E OoP9
1956 V OoP9
1978 S OP9
1971 S OoP9
1987 E OoP9
1970 S OoP9
1973 S OP9
1980 E OP9
1978 S COP7&b
1988 E OoP9
1985 E OP9
1952 SV OP9
1958 V OoP9
1954 SV OP9
1975 S OoP9
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Punkte

65
65
65
62
55
54

61
61
61
59
57
55

62
62
60
56
53
52

67
63
61
58
54
41

61
59
58
52
48
47

62
59
57
52
52
42

58
55
55
53
52
50

62
56
55
51
50
46

Total

366 Flachmann

354 Pfeffermiihle

345

344

325

324

323

320
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79. Hist. Schwaderlohschiessen Pistole 2025
Schwaderloh-Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste

20.09.2025 - 28.09.2025

Stamm-Gruppen

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
9 Biirglen1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Berchtold Martin
Martin Christoph
Zingg Ruedi
Berchtold Simon
Barlocher Ruedi
Fitz Andrea

Kreuzlingen 1
Schnyder Daniel
Waélchli Antonio
Vo-Van Marcel
Schelldorfer Kurt
Burgi Roger

Kreuzlingen 2
Kuttel David
Schmitz Jolanda
Schultz Ruth
Deiringer Michael
Dold Anna
Dold Roland

Gogelland 3
Blattler Mathias
Loépfe Martin
Schenkel Curdin
Niederhauser Werner
Cerny Gisela
Kopania Heinz

Schwaderloh 1
Kressibucher Stefan
Chomicz Jeff
Krucker Andrin
Furrer Pascal
Riegg Peter K.
Beerli Simon

Schiitzen Amriswil 1
Bdssow Hanspeter
Kaden Astrid
Willener Florian
Viola Michelangelo
Skender Thomas
Asensio Javier

Plattlizoo
Schnider Oswald
Brunschwiler Bernhard
Fuchs Sandro
Brunschwiler Sascha
Wiedl Thomas
Falzarano Domenico

Achelemanne 3
Brullhardt Urs
Halder Markus
Rihs Miriam
Dahler Hermann
Tschumper Michael

Biirglen 2
Miiller-Zwahlen Jeanette
Selami Nedzat
Meier Jonas
Wilhelm Nicole
Meyer Niklaus
Junghans Jorg
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Verein

Birglen, Pistolenschitzen
1965V CP766
1979S  OP9
1953 SV OP9
1997E  OP9
1959V OP9
1979 S CP7&5

Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein

1967 S OoP9
1955 SV CP7éb
1968 S OoP9
1959V P76
1970 S OP9

Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein

1969 S OoP9
1970 S OoP9
1958 Vv  CP7&b5
1959V OP9
1988 E OP9
1967 S OoP9

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen

1991 E OP9
1951 SV P76
1965V OoP9
1950 SV CP765
19518V OP9
1948 SV OP9

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen

1992 E OP9
1999 E OoP9
2004 E OoP9
1982 E CP7/&b
19558V OP9
1976 S OoP9

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

1959V  CP765
1966 S OP9
1989 E OP9
1992 E OP9
1970 S OoP9
1951 SV COP7&b

Minchwilen, Pistolenclub
1958V OP765
1948 SV OP9
1975 S OP9
1988 E OP9
1963 V OP9
1965V OP765

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein

1970 S OoP9
1977 S OP9
1994 E OP9
1958 V OoP9
1992 E OoP9

Birglen, Pistolenschitzen
1975S  OP9

1967 S OP9
1993 E OP9
1967 S OP9
1985 E OoP9
1958V P76
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Punkte

65
61
50
50
46
39

64
62
61
57
54

63
59
54
41
40
34

57
55
51
46
44
37

63
52
51
47
46
30

59
57
49
44
42
37

54
54
51
46
44
37

70
57
50
50
39

55
55
47
40
39
30

Total

311

298

291

290

289

288

286

266

266
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79. Hist. Schwaderlohschiessen Pistole 2025 Gruppenrangliste
Schwaderloh-Schitzenverband 20.09.2025 - 28.09.2025
Stamm-Gruppen

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

18 Steckborn 1 Steckborn, Vereinigte Schitzen 260
Farner Johann Ulrich 1983 E OoP9 62
Herrmann Martin 1956 V OoP9 57
Cavaliere Orlando 1969 S OP9 44
Gramatke Steffen 1964 V OP9 43
Althaus Martin 1959 V OP9 29
Miiller Stefan 1977 S OP9 25

19 Hochwacht Sirnach, Pistolenclub 250
Veliu Medin 1972 S OP9 60
Cursaro Corrado 1959V CP76b 52
Koller Pirmin 1967 S OoP9 48
Hollenstein Hans 1949 SV OP9 46
Kopp Daniel 1964V COP76b 44

20 Biirglen 3 Birglen, Pistolenschiitzen 244
Buttner Siegfried 1960 V OoP9 52
Frei Marc 1975 S OP9 49
Hanggi Christoph 1966 S OoP9 39
Munz Stefan 1963 V OP9 37
Zaiser Ewgeni 1974 S OP9 35
Nanchen Patrick 1980 E OP9 32

21 Bommerweiher 4 Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen 205
Schenkel Alice 1965 V OoP9 66
Hermann Daniel 1983 E OP9 51
Kressibucher Guido 1951 SV OP9 40
Hermann Kurt 1951 SV OP9 29
Chomicz Elisabeth 1967 S OP9 19

22 Wigo Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 17
Michielin Rolf 1957V CP/&b 51
Mihlebach Jiirg 1969 S OP9 50
Sommer Fritz 1967 S OoP9 40
Sumi Arthur 1953 SV CP76b 30

23 Schwaderloh-Kommission Schwaderloh-Schiitzenverband 63
Haug Philipp 1973 S OP9 35
Bosch Thomas 1966 S OP9 28
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